TEAMS
NORTH
Calvary Christian
Temple Christian
Dominion Academy
SOUTH
Mars Hill Academy
Spring Valley Academy

TEAMS

NORTH
Christian Academy
Temple Christian
Calvary Christian
East Dayton Christian
Dominion Academy

SOUTH
Milford Christian
Spring Valley Academy
Mars Hill Academy
CHESS Christian

ovcCC

5-1
0-6

2-3
2-3

ovcCcC

10-2
8-4
7-5

2-10

1-11

1-10

JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS

%

0.833
0.833
0.000

0.400
0.400

%

0.833
0.667
0.583
0.167
0.083

0.818
0.818
0.636
0.091

OVERALL

9-3
14-1
2-17

8-6
5-6

JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS
OVERALL

12-4
9-7
7-8

2-12

2-18

13-3
13-2
11-7
1-11

%

0.750
0.933
0.105

0.571
0.455

%

0.750
0.563
0.467
0.143
0.100

0.813
0.867
0.611
0.091

ALL OVvCC
Calvary Christian
Temple Christian
Mars Hill Academy
Spring Valley Academy
Dominion Academy

ALL OVCC
Christian Academy
Milford Christian
Spring Valley Academy
Temple Christian
Mars Hill Academy
Calvary Christian
East Dayton Christian
CHESS Christian
Dominion Academy

5-1
5-1
2-3
2-3

10-2
9-2
9-2
8-4

7-5
2-10
1-10
1-11

0.833
0.833
0.400
0.400
0.000

0.833
0.818
0.818
0.667
0.636
0.583
0.167
0.091
0.083



